AS SERIES FEATURES :
Pump body made of FRPP, PVDF material having the ability to withstand high
temperature and corrosion environment. Double layer dry liquid seal design, can
prevent the erosion of motor bearing by chemical gas.
Seal-less designed, not damaged by dry-running.
Suitable for plating, etching spray cleaning equipment.
Waste gas scrubber. Cooling circulating and match with filter to use .
•

E G - 120 - 5 B
@ @ @ @(j)
G) Series Symbol AS
®Size 15: 1/2" 20: 3/4"
E: EPDM
@ 0-Ring Material V: VITON
N:NBR
No code: PP
G:GFRPP @ Casing Material A:CPVC
P: PVDF
SPECIFICATION
Item Power
Size
(mm) Phase HP Curve
Model (red)
AS-15-50 15 1/15 A
AS-15-50 15 3 1/15 A
AS-15-90 15 1/8 B
AS-15-90 15 3 1/8 B
AS-15-120 15 1/6 C
AS-15-120 15 3 1/6 C
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING, PART DRAWING
0
50: 1/15HP (50W)

@ Motor Power 250: 1/3HP (250W)
370: 1/2HP (370W)
E: EPDM
® O-Ring Material V: VITON
N:NBR
No code: PP
@ Casing Material G:GFRPP
A:CPVC
P: PVDF
SPECIFICATION
Power
Item Size
(mm) Phase HP
Curve
Model (red)
AS-20-180 20 1/4 A
AS-20-180 20 3 1/4 A
AS-20-250 20 1 1/3 B
AS-20-250 20 3 1/3 B
AS-25-370 25 1 1/2 C
AS-25-370 25 3 1/2 C
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING, PART DRAWING
N D
@Frequency

®Size 25: 1" 32: 1-1/4" 40: 1-1/2" @ Motor Power 1100:1.5HP(1100W) 1500:2HP(1500W)
2200:3HP(2200W)
E: EPDM
@ O-Ring Material V: VITON
N:NBR
No code: PP
@ Casing Material G:GFRPP
A: CPVC
P: PVDF
SPECIFICATION
Power
Item Size
(mm) Phase HP
Curve
Model (red)
AS-32-550 32 3 3/4 A
AS-32-750 32 3 B
AS-32-1100 32 3 1.5 C
AS-40-1500 40 3 2 D
AS-40-2200 40 3 3 E
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING, PART DRAWING
@Frequency 5: 50HZ 6: 60HZ
B: Standard Type
F: Square